(ATTACHMENT 2) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,
REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED
RETIREMENTS, AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT, AND REMOTE WORK
PLAN REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL SUPPORT TEACHER

5r Levie,Carl W $44,325.00  8/25/2020
SCHOOL SUPPORT TEACHER

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - TEACHER

5,nr Acker,Caitlin N $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr Baker,Amber $44,325.00  8/25/2020
CLASS SIZE REDUCTION

2,nr Brown,Jasper L $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,r Bubloni,Alison M $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

4r Cardona,Oliver L $44,325.00  8/25/2020
AMP MUSIC

3,nr Chung,Bryan $44,325.00  8/25/2020
MUSIC

2,r DeJohnett,Paige D $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr Diderrich,Mary $44,325.00 8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,r Doody,Erin L $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr Doyle, Timothy $47,583.00  8/25/2020
AMP HPE

5r Drana,Janney $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr Ferry,Matthew $50,943.00  8/25/2020
AMP HPE

5,r Francis,Madison $44,325.00  8/25/2020
AMP MUSIC

5,nr George,Kari L $62,244.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr George,Nathan D $62,244.00  8/25/2020
AMP HPE

5,nr Grant,Daniel J $66,978.00  8/25/2020
SPEC ED MULTICATEG.

2.r Gray,Kellesha S $44,325.00  8/25/2020
SPEC ED MULTICATEG.

5,nr Hahn,Megan R $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,nr Haley, Taylor $50,841.00  8/25/2020
AMP HPE

2,r Ham,Deneitra J $52,470.00  8/28/2020

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
5,nr Hauner,Jenna L $50,841.00 8/25/2020



5,nr
5,nr
5,nr

3,nr

5,nr
4nr

5,nr

5,nr
5,nr
5,nr

5r

KINDERGARTEN (4 YR OLDS)
Hemze,Erin M

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Houlihan,Daniel E

HEARING IMPAIRED
Krafcheck,Calvin

AMP HPE

Kue,Bianca J

AMP MUSIC

Lane,Katherine R

AMP MUSIC

Lyons,Haley J

ART

Macadaeg,Anthony F

AMP HPE

Moczulewski,Rebecca L

ART

Mora,Eva M

MUSIC

Moua,Bao Y

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Nell,Grace

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Papa,Geralynne S

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Pfaff,Brittany

AMP MUSIC

Plummer,Kathleen
KINDERGARTEN (4 YR OLDS)
Prag,Alexis

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Radomsky,Caroline M

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Rhea,Joshua

AMP HPE

Riesch,Casey E

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Ronk,Matthew R

ART

Ryan,Carly

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Ryan,Emily

MULTICATEG. COMP. SEN
Schumacher,Melissa LeeAnn

SPEC ED MULTICATEG.
Segovia Van Berkel,Lucia V

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Sterling,Angela

SAGE

Tranel, Andy

AMP HPE

Ullmann,Lauren

AMP HPE

Weber,Lisa

AMP ART

$44,325.00
$65,196.00
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$49,212.00
$44,325.00
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$49,212.00
$52,470.00
$44,325.00
$52,470.00
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$50,841.00
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$62,244.00
$44,325.00
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$44,325.00
$49,212.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$49,212.00
$44,325.00
$62,244.00
$66,978.00
$44,325.00

$58,069.00
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8/25/2020
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8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020



ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL COUNSELOR

2,r Joy,Jaleesa S $54,506.00  8/25/2020
GUIDANCE

2,nr Levy,Aryahna S $47,379.00  8/25/2020
GUIDANCE

5,nr Stewart,Melissa L $66,978.00  8/25/2020
GUIDANCE

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SPEECH PATHOLOGIST

5,r Finch,Anna S $49,887.00  8/25/2020
SPEECH PATHOLOGY

5,r Sampson,Bridget $49,887.00  8/25/2020
SPEECH PATHOLOGY

5,nr Zavitz,Elizabeth A $49,887.00 8/13/2020

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER

5,nr Bochler,Allie K $55,639.00 8/17/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

2,nr Greer,Bonness $55,639.00  8/25/2020
SOCIAL WORK

2.r Knox,Shafeanta S $55,639.00  8/17/2020
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

4r Lamers Hernandez,Sandra L $59,203.00  8/17/2020
SOCIAL WORK

5r Laux Kocis,Brianna R $55,639.00 8/17/2020
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

5,nr Morrison,Kristi L $55,639.00 8/24/2020
SOCIAL WORK

5,r Post,Kailee $55,639.00 8/17/2020
SOCIAL WORK

2r Redd,Shameka $55,639.00 8/17/2020
SOCIAL WORK

5,r Schorse,Sara $55,639.00 8/17/2020
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

2,r Taylor, Terri Denise $55,639.00  8/17/2020

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER EARLY START

5,r Haug,Megan $60,984.00  8/17/2020
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

5,r Shannon,Jorie $55,639.00  8/17/2020
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK

5,nr Stengard,Bryann A $55,639.00 8/3/2020

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK
ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

5,nr Ganshirt,Jaclyn $52,861.00  8/25/2020
THERAPIST-OCCUPATIONAL



ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - TEACHER EARLY START

5,nr
5r
5r
5,nr
5,nr
5,nr
2,r

5,nr

3,nr
5,nr
2.r

3,nr

5,nr

2,r

Andrews,Alexa L

MUSIC

Bartel,John

SOCIAL STUDIES

Beams,Mark

MATHEMATICS

Becker,Hannah M

ENGLISH

Berube,Sara L

ENGLISH AS SECOND LANGUAGE
Buck,Andrew Clinton

AMP MUSIC

Carson,Amanda

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
Danahey,Michael

SPEC ED MULTICATEG.
Duerst,Logan P

SOCIAL STUDIES

Fish,Nicholas C

ENGLISH AS SECOND LANGUAGE
Gorecki,Laura J

SOCIAL STUDIES

Groeschl,Greg

SCIENCE

Hannan,Jeff A

SOCIAL STUDIES

Harvey,Lauren M

ENGLISH AS SECOND LANGUAGE
Hilmes,Christian L

SOCIAL STUDIES

Jan,Shaun L

SCIENCE

Keller,Gillian

CAT MATH MID
Kitchens,Antonio

SPECIALTY PRGM IMPLEMENTOR
Korthals,Grace E

SOCIAL STUDIES

Lenczner Bagdasarian,Alec D
SCIENCE

Madison,Natalie X

SPEC ED MULTICATEG.
Meldman,Rebecca L

BILINGUAL EDUCATION
Myers,LaKeshia N

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
Osiecki,Leah N

SOCIAL STUDIES
Retterath,Matthew T

ENGLISH AS SECOND LANGUAGE
Rose,Ebony

SOCIAL STUDIES

$44,325.00
$52,470.00
$44,325.00
$49,161.00
$49,212.00
$57,357.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$50,943.00
$49,212.00
$59,851.00
$66,978.00
$58,069.00
$52,470.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00
$63,414.00
$44,325.00
$44,325.00

$56,288.00

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/17/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/17/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/17/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020

8/10/2020



2,r Sampson,Chiaka A $66,978.00  8/10/2020

SCIENCE

3.r Sayarath, Tony T $44,325.00  8/10/2020
MATHEMATICS

5,nr Schulz,Devin Russell $44,325.00  8/24/2020
SOCIAL STUDIES

5,nr Spoerk,Mark J $66,978.00  8/17/2020
MACHINE SHOP

2,nr Stokes,Calla M $44,325.00  8/25/2020
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

5,r Thies,Kimberly Beth $66,978.00  8/10/2020
ENGLISH

5r Voith,Anne C $44,325.00  8/10/2020
FOREIGN LANGUAGE

2,nr Webb,Anita Reketti $44,325.00  8/10/2020
SAGE

5,r Wellens,Austin M $44,325.00  8/10/2020
SOCIAL STUDIES

5,nr Youngbauer,Kayce A $44,325.00  8/10/2020
SAGE

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL COUNSELOR EARLY START

5,r Lockwood,Kelly L $72,323.00  8/24/2020
GUIDANCE

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SPEECH PATHOLOGIST EARLY START

4rx Zuniga Solarte,Carolina $60,954.96 8/11/2020
SPEECH PATHOLOGY

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

4r Espinosa,Yajaira $57,141.00  8/17/2020
C.S.- PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

5,nr Gransee,Glenna $57,141.00 8/17/2020
C.S.- PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

5,nr Morgan,Scott A $83,272.00  8/17/2020
C.S.- PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

2r Shelbourne,Fada C $57,141.00 8/17/2020

C.S.- PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - PHYSICAL THERAPIST

5,nr Schaefer,Benjamin $51,009.00  8/25/2020
THERAPIST-PHYSICAL

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - INTERN TEACHER

2,1 Allen,Lakeisha M $43,537.00  8/25/2020
SAGE

5,r Bate,Kristen $43,537.00  8/25/2020
AMP MUSIC

2,r Brewer,Kayla $43,537.00  8/25/2020

EARLY CHILDHOOD- SPEC ED



2,r Christian Winters,Shirlyn F

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
5,nr Cole,Amy L

MULTICATEG. COMP. SEN
4r Couto,Peter

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
5,nr Darmedru,Christopher

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
5,nr Fahey,Jackson

AMP MUSIC
2,r Garner,Sara D

EARLY CHILDHOOD- SPEC ED
5,nr Hamiel,Patrick M

SPEC ED MULTICATEG.
5r Heinrich,Meaghan

AMP MUSIC
5,nr Jenovai,Karen M

EARLY CHILDHOOD- SPEC ED
5,nr Lloyd,Rebecca

AMP ART
5r Marcheschi,Michael T

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
2,r McBride,Aneka

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
S,r Moore,Emily

REG (5 YR) KINDERGARTEN
2,r Odunna,ljeoma J

SPEC ED MULTICATEG.
4r Perez,Reyes J

AMP HPE
5,nr Rate,Rebecca L

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
anr Valentin,Kristin M

AMP MUSIC
5r Vlaj,Maggie N

GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES

$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$44,325.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00

$43,537.00

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - PERMIT TEACHER

2,r Branch,Angela T
SAGE
5,nr Hemp,Robert B
GEN ELEM & K8 - ALL GRADES
5,nr Riche,Jordan D
HEALTH & PHY ED
4,nr Schmid,Samantha C
MULTICATEG. COMP. SEN
5, Solveson,Christine M

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Codes
(nr) Non-Residents
n Residents

$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00
$43,537.00

$43,537.00
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8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/25/2020

8/24/2020

8/24/2020

8/28/2020

8/10/2020



Teacher's
S5W
Psychologist's
Other

TOTAL

)
2
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(4)
(®)
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Male Female 1 2
40 71 1 1o

0 13 0 4

3 0 1

1 o 0 2

42 96 1 26

Native American

African American
Asian/Oriental/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

White

Other

Two or More Ethnic Codes
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